
Property Address 2287 RINGGOLD CHURCH RD

Property Description OFF RINGGOLD CHURCH RD/726 TRACT 5
14.66 AC

Township Code DAN RIVER (03)

Zone Code AGRICULTURAL (A-1)

Subdivision Code

Number of Buildings 2

Percentage Complete

Acreage 14.66

Square Footage 638,589

Topography Code

Utilities Code

Date Last Appraised

10/19/22
07/20/21
08/14/17
08/12/13
09/02/09
06/13/05

Current Owner REKOWSKI, RICHARD - REKOWSKI,
JENNIFER RENEE

Owner Address
2287 RINGGOLD CHURCH RD

RINGGOLD, VA 24586

Deed Book/Page LR08/05426

Date Recorded 08/04/2008

Sales Price $0.00

Valid Sale N

Land Appraised Value $59,200.00

Building Appraised Value $429,600.00

Land Deferment Value $0.00

Net Appraised Value $488,800.00

Override Tax Value $0.00
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PARCEL DETAIL

Parcel: 2349-41-3657 Address: 2287 RINGGOLD CHURCH RD Owner: REKOWSKI, RICHARD - REKOWSKI, JENNIFER RENEE
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