....

Home

PARCEL DETAIL

Parcel: 2349-41-3657 Address: 2287 RINGGOLD CHURCH RD	Owner: REKOWSKI, RICHARD - REKOWSKI, JENNIFER RENEE
---	---

Property Address	2287 RINGGOLD CHURCH RD		2287 RINGGOLD CHURCH RD	
Property Description	OFF RINGGOLD CHURCH RD/726 TRACT 5 14.66 AC	Owner Address	RINGGOLD, VA 24586	
Township Code	DAN RIVER (03)	Deed Book/Page	LR08/05426	
Zone Code	AGRICULTURAL (A-1)	Date Recorded		08/04/2008
Subdivision Code		Sales Price		\$0.00
Number of Buildings	2	Valid Sale	N	
Percentage Complete		Land Appraised Value		\$59,200.00
Acreage	14.66	Building Appraised Value		\$429,600.00
J		Land Deferment Value		\$0.00
Square Footage	638,589	Net Appraised Value		\$488,800.00
Topography Code Utilities Code		Override Tax Value		\$0.00
Date Last Appraised	10/19/22 07/20/21 08/14/17 08/12/13 09/02/09 06/13/05			
Current Owner	REKOWSKI, RICHARD - REKOWSKI, JENNIFER RENEE			